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Kampioen van Nederland: Albert Kooistra

Toernooigemiddelde:

DEELNEMER

Peter Heerkens 0,761

0,955

6

Charles Mekes 0,677 5

0,670 6

Peter Berndsen

0,752 8

Albert Kooistra

0,715 8

91

Martijn Roefs 0,715

84

0,706 6 125

Wim van den Berg

Frank Hommering 0,926 7

124

6 1620,936

78

Hans de Bruin 0,528 5 73

Fred Driessen 0,684 6 89

John van Essen 0,745 5

173

BRT

231

181

HOOFDKLASSE - 2023
(NK DRIEBANDEN)

- EINDSTAND -

217

176

7 173

0,967 8 210

MOY HR CAR

147

177

185

0,775 6 114

132

117

109

0,939 7 124

Reinier Burgemeester

10273

101

6

124

130

122

109

138

88

Jan Viskil

Wil Janssen

Berry Dallinga

0,787

Menno de Vries

Jordy de Kruijf


